

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #:	18-11	94A	Version: 1			
Туре:	Contract/Agreement		Status:	Passed		
File created:	7/25/2	2018		In control:	Real Estate Management	
On agenda:	10/23	8/2018		Final action:	10/23/2018	
Title:	Resolution authorizing the lease of the Lealman Community Campus and Lease Agreements with the Children's Educational Services, Inc. dba The Broach School St. Petersburg and Excellerated Teaching Center, Inc. for the use of space at the Lealman Community Campus.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Adopted RES 18-88, 2. FE Lease Agreement with Childrens Educational Services - Broach School, 3. FE Lease Agreement with Excellerated Teaching Center Inc, 4. Lealman presentation, 5. Lease agreement for EXCELLERATED, 6. Lease agreement for BROACH, 7. Lease agreement for EXCELLERATED, 8. Lease agreement for BROACH, 9. RESOLUTION NO 18Draft, 10. LCC Resolution_Final.pdf, 11. 18-1194A - Risk Review Resolution authorizing lease of Lealman Campus and a Lease Agreement FINAL VEH.pdf, 12. CONTRACT.RVW-REM Lealman Excellerated Teaching Center, Inc. Lease Agreement 10 Aug 2018 File 18-1194A, 13. CONTRACT.RVW-REM Lealman Broach School St. Petersburg dba Childrens Educational Services Lease Agreement 10 Aug 2018 File 18-1194A, 14. Finance Lealman Broach and Excellerated Leases-Exhibit C, 15. Location Map					
Date	Ver.	Action By	1	Act	on	Result
10/23/2018	1	Board of	County Commis	ssioners app	proved	Pass